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Nutrition Facts for Rosati
Serving Size 1 Cup 4.4 FL OZ  (130 mL)    
Servings Per Container 1

Amount Per Serving

Calories  99
 

Vitamin A 0% Vitamin C 20%
Calcium 0% Iron 0%

  Calories from Fat 0 

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily 
values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.
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Nutrition Facts for Polish
Serving Size 1 Cup 4.4 FL OZ  (130 mL)   
Servings Per Container 1 

Amount Per Serving

Calories  99
 

Vitamin A 0% Vitamin C 20%
Calcium 0% Iron 0%

  Calories from Fat 0 

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily 
values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.
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Apple Juice from Concentrate, Natural and Artificial Flavors, 
Cellulose Gel, Citric Acid, Cellulose Gum, Xanthan Gum, Ascorbic 
Acid, Acacia Gum, Natural Color.

Rosati / Polish Child Nutrition Statement:  I certify that the above information is true and correct according to the USDA 
guidance for 100% frozen juice meal contribution.  Each 4.4 fl oz cups meets 1/2 cup fruit equivalent based on the fluid volume prior to 
freezing.

Apple Juice from Concentrate, Natural and Artificial Flavors, 
Cellulose Gel, Citric Acid, Cellulose Gum, Xanthan Gum, Ascorbic 
Acid, Acacia Gum, Natural Color except Blue Raspberry 
(BR: FD&C Blue 1).
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Rosati Ingredients:

Rosati Allergen:

Rosati UPC Codes:

Polish Ingredients:

Polish Allergen:

Polish UPC Codes:

EVERYDAY:
Cry Baby Sour Cherry 
Cry Baby Sour Apple 
Typhoon Blue Raz/Lemonade
Happy Birthday Cake Flavor
Happy Birthday Mango Flavor

SEASONAL PRODUCTS:
Chillin’ Bat Cup Orange
Sno‘ Joe Sweet Apple
Swee’Heart Cherry
Luck O’ the Ice
Hip Hoppin’ Cup Jelly Bean

0-77222-35459-4
0-77222-35469-3
0-12971-24295-2
0-77222-35476-1
0-77222-35477-8

0-77222-35473-0
0-77222-35468-6
0-77222-35470-9
0-77222-35475-4
0-77222-35474-7

90 Cups / Case

90 Cups / Case
90 Cups / Case
90 Cups / Case
90 Cups / Case
90 Cups / Case

90 Cups / Case
90 Cups / Case
90 Cups / Case
90 Cups / Case
90 Cups / Case

FRUIT FREEZE SPORT:
Blue Raspberry - Basketball 
Cherry - Football
Mango - Basketball
Watermelon - Soccer

8-93551-00107-3
8-93551-00106-6
8-93551-00109-7
8-93551-00110-3

CODES:
448-BR-FJ
448-CH-FJ
448-MA-FJ
448-WM-FJ

These frozen fruit juices contain no dairy, no eggs, no shellfish, no 
gluten, no artificial dyes, and all products are made in a peanut and 
tree nut free facility.

S. R. Rosati, Inc. 201 E. Madison Avenue, Clifton Heights, PA 19018
Phone: 610-626-1818   /   Fax: 610-626-0706  /  office@rosatiice.com

These frozen fruit juices contain no dairy, no eggs, no shellfish, no 
gluten, no artificial dyes (except Blue Raspberry), and all products 
are made in a peanut and tree nut free facility.

For individual detailed ingredient statements, 
please visit our website  www.rosatiice.com/schools

U Rosati Ice and Polish Fruit Freeze Products are 
Certified Kosher

All Products are Made in U.S.A.


