Nutrition Facts for Rosati

Serving Size 1 Cup 4.4 FL OZ (130 mL) Servings Per Container 1

Amount Per Serving			
Calories 99	Calories from Fat 0		
	Per Serving	% Daily Value*	
Total Fat	0g	0%	
Saturated Fat	0g	0%	
Trans Fat	0g		
Cholesterol	0mg	0%	
Sodium	15mg	<1%	
Total Carbohydrate	25g	15%	
Dietary Fiber	0g	0%	
Sugars	25g		
Protein	0g		
Vitamin A 0%	•	Vitamin C 20%	
Calcium 0%	•	Iron 0%	

Nutrition Facts for Polish

Serving Size 1 Cup 4.4 FL OZ (130 mL) Servings Per Container 1

Amount Per Serving			
Calories 99	Calories from Fat 0		
	Per Serving	% Daily Value*	
Total Fat	0g	0%	
Saturated Fat	0g	0%	
Trans Fat	0g		
Cholesterol	0mg	0%	
Sodium	15mg	<1%	
Total Carbohydrate	25g	15%	
Dietary Fiber	0g	0%	
Sugars	25g		
Protein	0g		
Vitamin A 0%	•	Vitamin C 20%	
Calcium 0%	•	Iron 0%	
*Percent Daily Values are based	on a 2,000 calo	rie diet. Your daily	

values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.

Apple Juice from Concentrate, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Cellulose Gel, Citric Acid, Cellulose Gum, Xanthan Gum, Ascorbic Acid, Acacia Gum, Natural Color.

Rosati Allergen:

These frozen fruit juices contain no dairy, no eggs, no shellfish, no gluten, no artificial dyes, and all products are made in a peanut and tree nut free facility.

Rosati UPC Codes: 90 Cups / Case

EVERYDAY:

Cry Baby Sour Cherry	90 Cups / Case	0-77222-35459-4
Cry Baby Sour Apple	90 Cups / Case	0-77222-35469-3
Typhoon Blue Raz/Lemonade	90 Cups / Case	0-12971-24295-2
Happy Birthday Cake Flavor	90 Cups / Case	0-77222-35476-1
Happy Birthday Mango Flavor	90 Cups / Case	0-77222-35477-8

SEASONAL PRODUCTS:

JEAJONAE I RODUCIJ.		
Chillin' Bat Cup Orange	90 Cups / Case	0-77222-35473-0
Sno' Joe Sweet Apple	90 Cups / Case	0-77222-35468-6
Swee'Heart Cherry	90 Cups / Case	0-77222-35470-9
Luck O' the Ice	90 Cups / Case	0-77222-35475-4
Hip Hoppin' Cup Jelly Bean	90 Cups / Case	0-77222-35474-7

Polish Ingredients: ★

Apple Juice from Concentrate, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Cellulose Gel, Citric Acid, Cellulose Gum, Xanthan Gum, Ascorbic Acid, Acacia Gum, Natural Color except Blue Raspberry (BR: FD&C Blue 1).

Polish Allergen:

These frozen fruit juices contain no dairy, no eggs, no shellfish, no gluten, no artificial dyes (except Blue Raspberry), and all products are made in a peanut and tree nut free facility.

CODES

Polish UPC Codes:

FRUIT FREEZE SPORT:

I KOIT I KLLZL JI OKT.		CODES.
Blue Raspberry - Basketball	8-93551-00107-3	448-BR-FJ
Cherry - Football	8-93551-00106-6	448-CH-FJ
Mango - Basketball	8-93551-00109-7	448-MA-FJ
Watermelon - Soccer	8-93551-00110-3	448-WM-FJ

Rosati / Polish Child Nutrition Statement: I certify that the above information is true and correct according to the USDA guidance for 100% frozen juice meal contribution. Each 4.4 fl oz cups meets 1/2 cup fruit equivalent based on the fluid volume prior to freezing.

Rich Trotter - President

S. R. Rosati, Inc. 201 E. Madison Avenue, Clifton Heights, PA 19018

Phone: 610-626-1818 / Fax: 610-626-0706 / office@rosatiice.com



For individual detailed ingredient statements, please visit our website www.rosatiice.com/schools



Rosati Ingredients: *